Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers “Youth” Summer League “2025”
Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

8t Grade Girls’

Go to www.ieaau.org on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results

and Schedule. AAU Results are

Final results are posted with names of players
and coaches from all leagues and tournaments.
Look for Historical results from previous years to see all the results from 1978.

Mount Adams Division:

Place No. Team Name
1 SSide 509 Insanity
2 East Valley Storm
3 Grandview Swish
4 NW Hoopers - Yakima
5 Wapato - The Valley

Date
6/4/2025
6/4/2025

6/9/2025
6/9/2025

6/10/2025

6/11/2025
6/11/2025

6/16/2025
6/17/2025

6/18/2025
6/18/2025

6/19/2025
6/23/2025
6/26/2025

6/30/2025

Team
1 SSide 509 Insanity
4 NW Hoopers — Yakima

3 Grandview Swish
5 Wapato — The Valley

1 SSide 509 Insanity

2 East Valley Storm
3 Grandview Swish

5 Wapato — The Valley
2 East Valley Storm

5 Wapato — The Valley
3 Grandview Swish

1 SSide 509 Insanity
4 NW Hoopers — Yakima
2 East Valley Storm

1 SSide 509 Insanity

Win Loss
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Team

2 East Valley Storm
5 Wapato — The Valley

4 NW Hoopers - Yakima
1 Sside 509 Insanity

3 Grandview Swish

5 Wapato — The Valley
4 NW Hoopers - Yakima

3 Grandview Swish
3 Grandview Swish

1 SSide 509 Insanity
4 NW Hoopers — Yakima

2 East Valley Storm
2 East Valley Storm
5 Wapato — The Valley

4 NW Hoopers — Yakima

Gym
East Valley HS Main
Zillah Middle School #2

Union Gap School
Sside Sierra Vista MS

Zillah Middle School #2

Davis H S Auxiliary
Union Gap Middle School

Grandview HS Aux
East Valley HS Main

Zilah Middle School #2
Grandview HS Aux

Sunnyside Sierra Vista MS
Union Gap School
East Valley HS Main

Zillah Middle School #1

online, updated after each day during the league.

Time
8:30pm
8:30pm

7:15pm
8:30pm

7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

8:30pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

7:15pm
8:30pm
7:15pm

8:30pm


http://www.ieaau.org

2025 Three Rivers AAU Summer Basketball League

Selah High School Aux

East Valley High School

Davis HS Main

Fast Twitch #2

Zillah Middle School (2 Courts)
Granger Middle School
Grandview High School

Sierra Vista Middle School
Mabton High School Main/Aux

Gym Locations

801 N 1%t St

1900 Beaudry Rd
212 S 6™ Ave

181 Lateral A Rd
1301 Cutler Way
501 Bailey Ave
1601 W. 5th Street
916 N. 16th Street
500 B St

Selah
Yakima
Yakima
Wapato
Zillah
Granger
Grandview
Sunnyside
Mabton



