## Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers "Youth" Summer League "2025" Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

## 8th Grade Girls'

Go to <a href="www.ieaau.org">www.ieaau.org</a> on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results and Schedule. AAU Results are <a href="online">online</a>, updated after each day during the league.

Final results are posted with names of players and coaches from all leagues and tournaments.

Look for Historical results from previous years to see all the results from 1978.

## **Mount Adams Division:**

Place No. Team Name	Win	Loss
1 SSide 509 Insanity	0	0
2 East Valley Storm	0	0
3 Grandview Swish	0	0
4 NW Hoopers - Yakima	0	0
5 Wapato - The Valley	0	0

Date 6/4/2025 6/4/2025	Team 1 SSide 509 Insanity 4 NW Hoopers – Yakima	Team 2 East Valley Storm 5 Wapato – The Valley	Gym East Valley HS Main Zillah Middle School #2	Time 8:30pm 8:30pm
6/9/2025 6/9/2025	3 Grandview Swish 5 Wapato – The Valley	4 NW Hoopers - Yakima 1 Sside 509 Insanity	Union Gap School Sside Sierra Vista MS	7:15pm 8:30pm
6/10/2025	1 SSide 509 Insanity	3 Grandview Swish	Zillah Middle School #2	7:15pm
6/11/2025 6/11/2025	2 East Valley Storm 3 Grandview Swish	5 Wapato - The Valley 4 NW Hoopers - Yakima	Davis H S Auxiliary Union Gap Middle School	6:00pm 7:15pm
6/16/2025	5 Wapato – The Valley	3 Grandview Swish	Grandview HS Aux	8:30pm
6/17/2025	2 East Valley Storm	3 Grandview Swish	East Valley HS Main	6:00pm
6/18/2025 6/18/2025	5 Wapato – The Valley 3 Grandview Swish	1 SSide 509 Insanity 4 NW Hoopers – Yakima	Zilah Middle School #2 Grandview HS Aux	6:00pm 7:15pm
6/19/2025	1 SSide 509 Insanity	2 East Valley Storm	Sunnyside Sierra Vista MS	7:15pm
6/23/2025	4 NW Hoopers – Yakima	2 East Valley Storm	Union Gap School	8:30pm
6/26/2025	2 East Valley Storm	5 Wapato – The Valley	East Valley HS Main	7:15pm
6/30/2025	1 SSide 509 Insanity	4 NW Hoopers – Yakima	Zillah Middle School #1	8:30pm

## 2025 Three Rivers AAU Summer Basketball League Gym Locations

801 N 1st St Selah High School Aux Selah East Valley High School 1900 Beaudry Rd Yakima 212 S 6<sup>th</sup> Ave Davis HS Main Yakima Fast Twitch #2 181 Lateral A Rd Wapato 1301 Cutler Way Zillah Zillah Middle School (2 Courts) Granger Middle School 501 Bailey Ave Granger Grandview **Grandview High School** 1601 W. 5th Street Sierra Vista Middle School Sunnyside 916 N. 16th Street Mabton High School Main/Aux 500 B St Mabton